Type: One-click cleaner REV: 1.0
Date: 03/01/2017 AŁ
Modification:
 Connectivity Fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
OVERVIEW:
Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaners ensure a very simple, fast and effective way to remove dust and other impurities from the ferrule
endface. The series includes cleaning tools adapted to all types of fiber optic connectors - with 2.5 mm ferrules (SC / FC / ST /
E2000 with SJ PC or APC), 1.25 mm (LC / MU with SJ PC or APC) and multi-fiber MPO / MTP® connectors.
Automatic "one-click" connectors ensure cleaning without the need of unplugging adapters from patch panels. They are available
in various options and sizes.
APPLICATIONS FEATURES&BENEFITS
Installation works in fiber optic networks Remove impurities from endface of fiber optic ferrules
Maintenance works in fiber optic networks
Available for connectors with ferrule of 2.5 mm, 1.25 mm and
MPO/MTP®
Measuring works in fiber optic networks
Provide cleaning of connectors that are plugged in patch panels,
without the need of unplugging
The cap for direct cleaning of connectors, which are not plugged in the
adapter
 Available mini options that enable cleaning in hard to reach places
 High efficiency
Do not scratch surfaces
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
One-click cleaner Connector
No. of
cleanings
Dimensions Photo
PC-01-150-800 LC/MU 800+ 200x25x25 mm
PC-01-250-800 SC/FC/ST/E2000 800+ 200x25x25 mm
PC-01-150M-800 LC/MU 800+ 110x30x18 mm
One-click
Fibrain PRO-Cleaner
Type: One-click cleaner REV: 1.0
Date: 03/01/2017 AŁ
Modification:
 Connectivity Fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
2
PC-01-250M-800 SC/FC/ST/E2000 800+ 110x30x18 mm
PC-01-MPO-500 MPO/MTP® 500+ 225x66x15 mm
PC-01-MPO-700 MPO/MTP® 700+ 223x57x15 mm
Cleaners ensures cleaning of connectors that are plugged in the adapter or directly thanks to the cap.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PC-01-150-800 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  1.25 mm (LC/MU), 800+ cleanings
PC-01-150M-800 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  1.25 mm, mini housing, 800+ cleanings
PC-01-250-800 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  2.5 mm, 800+ cleanings
PC-01-250M-800 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  2.5 mm, mini housing, 800+ cleanings
PC-01-MPO-500 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  MPO/MTP®, 500+ cleanings
PC-01-MPO-700 Fibrain one-click PRO-Cleaner for fiber optic connectors  MPO/MTP®, 700+ cleanings
Important notice
Buyer and/or user of this product needs to make sure before using this product that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product are subject to General Terms Of
Sales by FIBRAIN.